FAABORG 3-DAGES 2024

Samlet resultatliste

Kun dem der har gennemfgrt etape 1 & 2 (Bane 5 & D/H -14 kun etape 2)

Navn

BANE 1

Jonas Wihan

Magnus Mglgaard Nielsen
Peter Wihan

Gintas Bloze

Jakob Q

Oscar L. S Paustian
Jes Barkler

Per Storm Hansen
Tommy Sander
Jesper Madsen
Christian Jacob Flarup

BANE 2

Erlend Solvang

Torben Nielsen
Amanda Hedemann
Lone Fyhn

Henning Hedemann
Gitte Christoffrsen
Carsten Djursaa

Jane Ejby

Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen
Jacob Jgrgensen
Isabella Gotfred-Iversen
Rikke jespersen

Tina Gotfred-lversen

BANE 3

Mette Jensen
Lars Tykaer Jensen
Erik Fynboe

Finn Henriksen
Anita Lunding
Frederik Campel

Klub

FPI

Odense OK
FPI

Odense OK
Odense OK
OK Melfar
Svendborg OK
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
OK Melfar
HPRD

Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
FPI

FPI

Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK

Odense OK
Ok Melfar
Odense OK
Svendborg OK
Svendborg OK
Almby ok Sw.

Tid E1

0:51:27
0:55:38
1:05:00
1:06:09
1:04:45
1:07:02
1:15:34
1:14:05
1:15:28
1:21:33
1:50:26

1:04:16
1:03:10
1:06:10
1:07:48
1:04:04
1:09:15
1:14:41
1:23:19
1:23:05
1:21:53
1:34:55
1:29:03
1:36:52

0:53:28
0:56:33
0:55:01
0:52:35
1:24:06
1:07:17

Tid E2

0:45:24
0:51:44
0:56:15
0:58:43
1:05:13
1:04:55
1:08:35
1:14:37
1:19:56
1:29:41
2:05:47

1:00:04
1:04:44
1:07:09
1:11:09
1:15:51
1:10:59
1:12:36
1:08:36
1:19:51
1:21:30
1:18:21
1:31:48
1:30:11

0:58:54
0:57:42
0:59:42
1:04:17
1:08:29
1:41:00

Samlet

01:36:51
01:47:22
02:01:15
02:04:52
02:09:58
02:11:57
02:24:09
02:28:42
02:35:24
02:51:14
03:56:13

02:04:20
02:07:54
02:13:19
02:18:57
02:19:55
02:20:14
02:27:17
02:31:55
02:42:56
02:43:23
02:53:16
03:00:51
03:07:03

01:52:22
01:54:15
01:54:43
01:56:52
02:32:35
02:48:17



FAABORG 3-DAGES 2024

Samlet resultatliste

Kun dem der har gennemfgrt etape 1 & 2 (Bane 5 & D/H -14 kun etape 2)

Navn

VETERAN

Erik Ljungdahl

Ove Splittorff

Lise Nielsen

Bent Sgrensen
Bjarne Rasmussen
Karen Lise Bggh
Olav Odgaard
Aksel Skovlyst

Leif Kristensen

Ole Axelsen

Randi Splittorff
Holger Mikkelsen
Olav Christoffersen
Mogens Bggh

Leila Damkjzer Pedersen
Hanne Vest

Knud Erik Thomsen
Peter Sglling

Else Sglling

BANE 5

Johanne Valbjgrn Gydesen
Kristian Kjeergaard Lange
Finn-Lykkegaard-Madsen
Joan Jensen

Niels Nielsen

Sofus Lund Andersen
Oliver Poulsen

Britt Lange

Jesper @stfeldt

Hanne Pihl Browa

Anne Pihl Koch

steffen Bahring

Charotte Greve

D/H-14

Ida Maria Sigvardt

Karl Emil Blicher

Nynne Mglgaard Nielsen
Katrine Kjeergaard Lange

Klub

Faaborg OK
Svendborg OK
Ok Melfar
Svendborg OK
FPI

Odense OK
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
Faaborg OK
Svendborg OK
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Svendborg OK
Svendborg OK
Svendborg OK
FPI

FPI

Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Melfar OK
FPI
Odense OK
Ej klub
HPRD
HPRD

Ej klub

Ej klub
HPRD

Ej klub

Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK

Tid E1

0:31:40
0:37:24
0:39:29
0:48:53
0:41:46
0:46:52
0:47:49
0:49:39
0:47:13
0:49:38
0:50:14
0:52:22
1:02:21
1:04:26
0:58:22
0:53:19
0:56:41
1:08:08
1:16:42

Tid E2

0:30:20
0:36:03
0:40:26
0:33:41
0:40:55
0:39:05
0:39:59
0:42:39
0:47:07
0:45:02
0:48:35
0:50:14
0:44:02
0:42:20
0:53:50
1:00:02
0:57:41
0:49:23
1:12:56

0:39:44
0:47:37
0:55:49
1:06:58
1:07:51
1:10:26
1:22:39
1:22:41
1:23:21
1:23:40
1:23:43
1:26:24
1:34:02

0:34:16
0:35:22
0:38:01
0:53:45

Samlet

01:02:00
01:13:27
01:19:55
01:22:34
01:22:41
01:25:57
01:27:48
01:32:18
01:34:20
01:34:40
01:38:49
01:42:36
01:46:23
01:46:46
01:52:12
01:53:21
01:54:22
01:57:31
02:29:38

00:39:44
00:47:37
00:55:49
01:06:58
01:07:51
01:10:26
01:22:39
01:22:41
01:23:21
01:23:40
01:23:43
01:26:24
01:34:02

00:34:16
00:35:22
00:38:01
00:53:45



FAABORG 3-DAGES 2024

Samlet resultatliste

Kun dem der har gennemfgrt etape 1 & 2 (Bane 5 & D/H -14 kun etape 2)

Navn Klub

BANE 6

Alma Pipaluk Blicher Odense OK
Lone Borg Odense OK
Bane 7

Inger Spile Odense OK

Nomeda Bloze Odense OK

Tid E1

0:25:05
1:14:32

0:15:35
0:16:31

Tid E2

0:20:21
1:18:16

0:16:34
0:18:30

Samlet

00:45:26
02:32:48

00:32:09
00:35:01



